Sunday May 9 at 2pm

1pm Check-In

PA Military Museum in Boalsburg

602 Boalsburg Pike (Business 322)

All Proceeds Benefit

Bridge of Hope Centre County



The First Step

Free T-Shirts for the first 200 walkers pre-registered before April 23!

\$15 per walker **before April 23** (\$5 for walkers ages 12 and under) \$20 per walker after April 23 (including the day of the walk)



Pre-register online at www.bohcc.org Follow the [Mother's Day Walk] link.

OR



Mail this form and payment (checks payable to BOHCC) to:

Bridge of Hope Centre County P.O. Box 433 State College, PA 16804

After we receive your pre-registration, we will send you a Walker Information Packet.

Questions? Email bridgeofhope.office@gmail.com

			9	?		
		-	7	τ)
٠	٠	٠4	۰	٠	٠	,

YES! I Will Walk with Bridge of Hope!

Complete one form for <u>each walker</u>.

Please feel free to copy this form or download additional forms at www.bohcc.org

riease feet free to copy this form of download additional forms at www.boncc.org.									
Name			Age						
Address									
			Zip						
Home Phone		Cell Phone							
Email address									
T-Shirt size:	☐ S (Youth L) ☐ M	□ L □ XL	☐ I do not need a T-shirt.						

You must sign the waiver below before you walk. If you are under 18, a parent or guardian must also sign.

The undersigned walker recognizes that Bridge of Hope Centre County (BOHCC) has not undertaken any duty or responsibility for his or her safety and agrees to assume full responsibility for all risk of bodily injury, death, disability and property damage as a result of participating in the BOHCC Mother's Day Walk. I understand the risks involved in participating in the BOHCC Mother's Day Walk and willingly and voluntarily accept these risks. By my signature, I hereby surrender any right to seek reimbursement from BOHCC and its affiliates, directors, officers, employees, volunteers, sponsors and other agents for injury sustained and liability incurred during my participation in the BOHCC Mother's Day Walk. I grant permission for photographs, video footage and/or interviews of me to be used for the purpose of, and as deemed appropriate by, Bridge of Hope Centre County.



P.O. Box 433 State College PA 16804 • 814-237-4673 • www.bohcc.org

